

GR 680 of 2009

Present:- Mr Saloar Alam, J.M 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)

Order dated:-
26.09.2025

The record is today fixed for evidence.

PO is transferred. JM,7th court, Asansol is in charge.

Accused persons are present by filing hajira.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

Summons not yet issued.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **19.01.2026** for evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW 3 to 6.

BC II to comply at once.

JM 5th Court, Asansol.(I/C)