

GR 680 of 2009

Present:- Mr Saloar Alam, J.M 5th Court, Asansol(I/C)

Order dated:-  
28.01.2026

The record is today fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

PO is transferred. Ld. JM, 7<sup>th</sup> court is in charge.

Out of (02) accused, (01) accused is present by filing hajira.

No ER of WA against the another accused person received till date.

Considering the long pendency of the record/ fact that no ER received till date, issue WP&A against the accused no.1.

Fix **09.03.2026** for appearance and ER of WP&A.

JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C).